GLENN ARROWSMITH Key Grip/General Manager
Phone +61 419 395 556

Email glennarrowsmith@bigpond.com.au
www.gforcefilmservices.com.au

Agent: Freelancers Promotions

Agent Phone: +61 3 9682 2722

GEARLIST 2024

GRIP TRUCKS

X LARGE Grip truck x 1 — 24t
MEDIUM Grip truck x 3 - 16t
SMALL Grip truck x 1 - 6t
Grip Ute x 2

CHAPMAN Dollies x 4

SCORPIO Telescoping cranes 17’ + 38’
GRIP FACTORY MUNICH cranes
CARBON FIBRE Cranes x 2

GRIP FACTORY MUNICH Slider kits
PANTHER 12’ Electric tower

ARRI 360 Stabilised head

RONIN R2 Stabilised head x 2
MASTER WHEELS Kit x 2

VW TRANSPORTER Stabilised head van

TRACKING VEHICLES

POLARIS RZR PRO 1000 Ultimate arm buggy
AUDI Ultimate arm car

FORD F-150

Electric POLARIS

Petrol POLARIS with GRIP FACTORY Crane /
MOTOCRANE Arm
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KTM Camera bike

Electric MTB Tracking bike

RC Buggy

JOHN DEERE side by side Ute
JOHN DEERE 6x6 All terrain vehicle

All terrain track crawlers x 2
MALIBU Camera boat - freshwater only

Car Trailer 16’
Tandem trailer

Car tow dolly trailer
Single trailer

Dolly trailer

MEGADECK staging packages

Additional grip equipment to order including
Stands / Neg Fill / camera rigs / curve track
20 foot shipping container x 3

CUSTOM CAMERARIGS

PLEASE CONTACT FOR
INDIVIDUAL EQUIPMENT LISTS
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GRIP EQUIPMENT KEY

FEATURE FILMS

2024
2024
2022
2020,/21
2021
2020
2019
2019
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015

TOGETHER

ICE ROAD 2
BETTERMAN
BLACKLIGHT
NITRAM

HIGH GROUND
TRUE HISTORY OF THE KELLY GANG
JUDY AND PUNCH
THE NIGHTINGALE
UPGRADE

JUNGLE

BERLIN SYNDROME
DRESSMAKER
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TV SERIES

THE SURVIVERS (MATCHBOX)
NEWSREADER

HIGH COUNTRY
SPREADSHEET

HOUSE OF GODS

SLEEPING DOGS
SHANTARAM - U.S. TV

BAY OF FIRES Series 1 + 11
SAVAGE RIVER

DEADLOCH

LOVE ME

SECRET BRIDESMAIDS
WENTWORTH

THE LEFTOVERS - U.S. TV
SPREADSHEET

HOW TO STAY MARRIED

FIVE BEDROOMS

MS FISCHER MURDER MYSTERY
MIGHTY MUSTANGS
CHILDHOOD'S END - U.S. TV
TOMORROW, WHEN THE WAR BEGAN
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